
Victory USA 18u Summer 2017 
Revised 6/3/17 

Player # & Address Parents       Phones   Email     DOB        
 
Aariyana “Pal” Egan ~ 10 Vicki    661/220-9892   aariyana55@icloud.com   9-13-00 
4224 Gordon Street          bigvixmix@yahoo.com 
Bakersfield 93313  
 
Allison Williams ~ 18  Angela    661/839-2493   momof3girls67@hotmail.com   11-22-99 
3817 Hampton Ct.          ipitchperfect17@gmail.com 
Rosamond  93560 
 
Annie Moore ~ 23  Danny & Kelly   310/741-1988 Danny  coachdannymoore@gmail.com  5-23-00 
17667 Chase Street      310/741-1981 Kelly  mrsvalleytribe@gmail.com 
Northridge  91325      818/435-2843 Fax  mooreannierose23@aol.com 
        818/689-6544 Annie 
 
Ashley Wernli ~ 13  Bill    818/262-0417 Bill  billw@galpin.com    7-13-00 
23232 Sylvan Street          missanw1@gmail.com 
Woodland Hills 91367    
 
Breeana Anderson ~ 16 Stefan & Ana   760/802-2466 Stefan  stefananderson@verizon.net    5-16-00 
24022 Cambria Lane      619/454-1525 Ana  ana.anderson@verizon.net 
Murrieta  92562          breeana.anderson@gmail.com 
 
Cassidy Winner ~ 14  Barry & Deb       cassidy@fourwinners.com   12-19-99 
 
Erylin Campos ~ 24  Robert & Margarita  661/706-1555 Robert  ita672@sbcglobal.net    12-4-01 
Bakersfield           magcampos09@gmail.com 
 
Gracie Newman ~ 4  Jason    310/863-1545 Jason  newman@untitledent.com   9-24-99 
624 S. Rimpau Blvd.  Staci    310/994-2922 Staci  staci_wolfe@polarispr.com 
Los Angeles 90005          gracie99@me.com 
 
Hailey Taylor ~ 25  Ryan    818/620-7651 Ryan  ryan@allteamz.com    12-17-99 
23301 Valerio Street  Nikki    661/309-3463 Nikki  nikkievaniuck@gmail.com 
Canoga Park 91304          hailey.taylor@me.com  
 
Julianna Lopez ~ 12  Mike    559/936-4479   casinoman53@gmail.com   7-27-00 
 
Lydia Velasquez ~ 2  Ray & Lisa   661/487-2603 Ray  rayvelasquez54.rv@gmail.com  3-4-00 
Bakersfield       661/426-4363 Lisa  Lisa.M.Velasquez@kp.org 
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Nicole “Lefty” Norman ~ 22 Brian & Michelle  818/458-2788 Brian  normandvm@yahoo.com   6-16-01 
20317 Wells Drive      818/458-3010 Michelle michelle.norman@yahoo.com 
Woodland Hills 91364 
 
Rebecca Rocha~26  Manuel & Irene  714/718-0212 Manuel  micccera@sbcglobal.net   5-29-00 
8432 Pierce Ave      714/742-4291 Irene  irocha@acsd.k12.ca.us 
Buena Park  90620          rrrbeast26@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
HEAD COACH/MANAGER:  Danny Moore 
ASSISTANT COACH:  Stefan Anderson 
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